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MATERIAL:
 BODY, COVER MOUNTING BRACKETS, COVER - 16 GA. [1.5mm] C.R.S.
 INTERNAL PANEL - 14 GA. [2.0mm] C.R.S.
 WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS - 14 GA. [2.0mm] STAINLESS STEEL
 HARDWARE - STAINLESS STEEL
 GASKET - .25 [6.35] THICK NEOPRENE (BLACK) OR EQUIVALENT
 SEALING WASHERS - BLACK NEOPRENE OR EQUIVALENT
 
FINISH:
 BODY & COVER - LIGHT GRAY SMOOTH POWDER COAT
 INTERNAL PANEL - ZINC CHROMATE
 WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS - NATURAL

M6 x 16mm LG. WELD STUD
(FOR GROUNDING -

DO NOT POWDER COAT) B

9.53
.38

199.77
 REF.

185.12
7.29

7.87 .45
11.43

.69
17.53

B

EACH BRACKET
.437 [11.10] x .687 [17.45] OBLONG

WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
KIT TO CONTAIN THE FOLLOWING:

(4) BRACKETS, (4) BOLTS, (4) SEALING
WASHERS, (4) FLAT WASHERS,

(4) LOCKWASHERS & (4) HEX NUTS

C

 COVER16.00
406.40

406.40
COVER

16.00

14.29
362.97

B

(FLAT WASHER, LOCKWASHER & HEX NUT FOR
INTERNAL PANEL MOUNTING)

B

FRONT VIEW (LESS COVER)

M8 x 16mm LG. WELD STUD/STANDOFF (4x)

WELD & GRIND SMOOTH
ALL CORNERS & SEAMS

B

 BODY15.79

401.07 325.12

383.54
15.10  OPENING

BODY

401.07

12.8015.10

OPENING
383.54

15.79

12.80
325.12

(INSIDE VIEW)
SEE DETAIL "B"

ALL CORNERS

SEALING WASHER (4x)

SCREW (4x)

WELD & GRIND SMOOTH

M5x0.8 CAPTIVE

RETAINING CLIP (4x)

DETAIL B 
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GASKET

NO GAP BETWEEN
GASKET JOINT.
OPTIONALLY JOINT
MAY BE SEALED
WITH ADHESIVE

A

.50  TYP.
12.70



X-ON Electronics
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